Datenbank DB980567

Tabellenstruktur fur Tabelle j30_sesion_node

Spalte Typ Null Standard

sessid  varchar(250) Nein

uid int(10) Nein 0

created int(10) Nein 0
modified int(10) Nein 0

ip double Nein 0

data longtext Ja NULL
framework tinyint(3) ~ Nein0

Daten fur Tabelle j30_sesion_node

03kh7p73lhnvcateki52ddg82v
30cq6iv0dbkhjdvpkpa8ode10
3jvidabmnmb5c2n6146n4h6kfu
9shqpls2pbh8msjsibthorocs0
fe7hppi2i0ibk8nb66jvbn5jr0
norcui7s94e1b7btil31profbd
02v7ddbiemgb9fp9ndphdq93gr
san18q0144090k3ef7203kim6q
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1575540442
1575540330
1575540443
1575540773
1575540690
1575540597
1575540366
1575540647
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1575540597
1575540366
1575540647
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908367503
2959013308
908367038
786802825
908367100
908367108
908367140

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



